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Pre bid Meeting 
 

 

Ref: MAHAPREIT/REEM/BMC/ENRG/AUDT/2025-26 

 

Subject: Appointment of energy auditing firm to conduct energy baseline assessment study pre and 

post implementation of retrofitting of various electrical appliances in institutional buildings 

across MCGM jurisdiction 
 
 

              With reference to the RFP published on 19/12/2025 for the appointment of an energy 
auditing firm to conduct an energy baseline assessment study (pre- and post-implementation) 
for the retrofitting of various electrical appliances in institutional buildings across the MCGM 
jurisdiction, it is hereby informed that the Pre-Bid Meeting is scheduled as per the details 
below: 
 
Time: Dec 23, 2025 03:00 PM India 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://zoom.us/j/98075987884?pwd=v6Nq2ulFUGSufUv2LQVdN6NHdyVVKq.1  
 
Meeting ID: 980 7598 7884 
Passcode: 271165 
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